
Employee Name Assignment Email address 

Acha, Ginory Special Education 308389@dadeschools.net  

Ahmed, Mohammed ESE Dept Chair, Social Studies mahmed@dadeschools.net 

Albert, Lakieta English Language Arts, 7th Team Leader lalbert@dadeschools.net 

Alcivar, Sophia Guidance/Academic Counselor 321808@dadeschools.net 

Baez, Amanda Social Studies amandabaez@dadeschools.net 

Baez, Felicia ELL/ESOL f.baez@dadeschools.net 

Bain, Tonya Media Specialist, Test Chair tbain8@dadeschools.net 

Barahona, Johanna Dance 338949@dadeschools.net 

Barroso, Andrea Registrar, Attendance Clerk abarroso37@dadeschools.net 

Bellinger, George Science, Science Dept. Chair gbellinger@dadeschools.net 

Borges, Theresa Math Coach tborges@dadeschools.net 

Brinas, Jacqueline English Language Arts, 6th Team Leader JMBRINAS@dadeschools.net 

Busquet, Yolanda Social Worker ybusquet@dadeschools.net 

Cannon, Claudette Social Studies, Dept. Chair cfcannon@dadeschools.net  

Castells, Maria ELL/ESOL, Dept. Chair marycastells@dadeschools.net  

Cole, Christina Science cjanecole@dadeschools.net 

Corrales, Diosdado Home Language Assistance Program (HLAP) diosdadocorrales@dadeschools.net  

Couto, Christopher Mathematics ccouto@dadeschools.net 

Crespo, Rafael Principal rcrespo@dadeschools.net 

Daniels, Scott Mathematics Dept Chair s.daniels@dadeschools.net  

Diaz, Adolfo Mathematics diaz710@dadeschools.net 

Espinal, Delmy Special Education espinal8@dadeschools.net 

Espinosa, Jimmy English Language Arts Dept. Chair jespinosa@dadeschools.net 

Estevez, Kristine Assistant Principal kestevez@dadeschools.net 
Fabal, Jason Success Coach jfabal@dadeschools.net  

Figueredo, Efrem Foreign Languages, ELL/ESOL 270337@dadeschools.net  

Franco, Luz Paraprofessional 273071@dadeschools.net  

Fullwood, Kevin Physical Education 337667@dadeschools.net 

Galindo, Elizabeth Reading, ELL/ESOL egalindo@dadeschools.net 

Gonzalez, Wilson Physical Education Dept Chair GonzalezW@dadeschools.net 

Gutierrez, Luis SCIS lpqutierrez@dadeschools.net    

Hopkins, Valerie Mathematics vhopkins64@dadeschools.net 

Huxley, Justin Computer Tech. Jhuxley@dadeschools.net  

Javed, Elba (Vicky) Paraprofessional vickyj@dadeschools.net  

Jonassaint, Abson Fine Arts absonj@dadeschools.net 

Karan-Miyar, Duysevi Special Education, EESAC Chair dkmiyar@dadeschools.net  

Lopez, Juana Science jmlopez@dadeschools.net 

Martin, Maria Community Involvement Specialist (CIS) mariamartin@dadeschools.net 

Martin, Myra Science mjomartin@dadeschools.net 

McGraw, Danyel Security Monitor Lead 316933@dadeschools.net  

Merrick, Daniel Reading dmerrick@dadeschools.net 

Milian, Ashley Office Clerk amilian@dadeschools.net 

Mozeko, Jesse Mental Health Specialist jmozeko@dadeschools.net 

Noriega, Janice Principal’s Secretary, Treasurer jnoriega@dadeschools.net 

Neyra, Maria Cafeteria Manager 303056@dadeschools.net 

Padron, Ingrid Language Arts, Yearbook Ipadron12@dadeschools.net 

Perez-Castillo, Amelia Mathematics, Cheerleading, 8th Team Leader 238926@dadeschools.net 

Phillips-Ingraham, Tawana Mathematics tingraham@dadeschools.net 

Picado, Jessica Computer Education, Mathematics jpicado@dadeschools.net 

Popola, Michael Culinary Arts chefmikep@dadeschools.net 

Rodriguez, Ubaldo Robotics, Biology 313361@dadeschools.net 

Spicer, Lisa Science lspicer@dadeschools.net 

Stepney, Mercedes Social Studies 339023@dadeschools.net 

Attendance  6611attendance@dadeschools.net 

School Fax Number Fax (305) 820-8801 N/A 
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